2014 Textbook Commission Members & TDOE Support Staff

Textbook Commission Members

Position

Principal

County Director of Schools

Teacher/ Supervisor 4-8

Teacher/ Supervisor 9-12

Lay Member: East TN

Lay Member: Middle TN

Commissioner of Education

Lay Member: West TN

City Director of Schools

Teacher/ Supervisor 1-3

Member Name/Email

Craig Hammond

Dr. Verna D. Ruffin

Shannon Streett

Cory Concus

Jason Robinson

Emmett Lewis Moorer, Jr.

Kevin Huffman

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Term

8/2014-12/2014

9/2014-12/2014

8/2014-12/2014

8/2014-12/2014

8/2013-12/2015

8/2014-12/2014

4/2011-

Division


mailto:Craig.Hammond@mnps.org
mailto:vdruffin@jmcss.org
mailto:shannonstreett@ymail.com
mailto:cconcus@tipton-county.com
mailto:jrobinson@leeuniversity.edu
mailto:landcmoorer@bellsouth.net
mailto:Commissioner.Huffman@tn.gov

Tennessee Department of Education Support Staff for Textbook Commission

Name

Title

Email Address

Emily Barton

Assistant Commissioner, Division of
Curriculum and Instruction

Emily.Barton@tn.gov

Tammy Shelton

Executive Director of Content and Resources

Tammy.L.Shelton@tn.gov

Monty Wilson

Deputy Director of Content and Resources

James.M.Wilson@tn.gov

Rebecca Wright

Policy and Communications Coordinator,
Division of Curriculum and Instruction

Rebecca.E.Wright@tn.gov

Elizabeth Taylor

Staff Attorney

TBD



mailto:Emily.Barton@tn.gov
mailto:Tammy.L.Shelton@tn.gov
mailto:James.M.Wilson@tn.gov
mailto:Rebecca.E.Wright@tn.gov
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